
Agenda  

General Meeting of the PTA Council of Howard County  

Homewood Center, 10914 Clarksville Pike, Ellicott City 

www.ptachc.org 
 

PTACHC – 5451 Beaverkill Rd, Columbia – 410.740.5153 – office@ptachc.org 

 Monday, September 5th, 2017, 7:30pm  

Time Agenda Item Presenter/Contact Information 
7:30 
pm 

Call to Order; Establish Quorum; Pledge of Allegiance Vicky Cutroneo: president@ptachc.org 

7:35 Reading of the Mission   Tia Floyd:  executivevp@ptachc.org 

7:40 Treasurer’s Report Laurie Ramey:  treasurer@ptachc.org 

7:50 Minutes from June Matta Zeinali:  vpoperations@ptachc.org 

7:55 Superintendent Report James LeMon:   james_lemon@hcpss.org 
Executive Director of Community, Parent and School 
Outreach 

8:00 BOE Liaison Report Mavis Ellis:  mavis_ellis@hcpss.org 

8:05 Q&A: fundraising, privacy, event planning, risk management/safety: 
What can and can’t a PTA do? 

Dave Clark: david_clark@hcpss.org 
Doug Pindell:  doug_pindell@hcpss.org 
Pierre Van Gruenen: pierre_vangruenen@hcpss.org 
Teddy Hartman:  teddy_hartman@hcpss.org 
David Brown:  david_brown@hcpss.org 

8:35 APFO Update Brent Loveless:  brentloveless@aol.com 

8:55 Meeting Take-Away and Action Items Yetti Lipede: vpissues@ptachc.org 

9:10 Meeting Adjourned Vicky Cutroneo:  president@ptachc.org 

  Next meeting:  Monday, October 2, 2017 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Upcoming Events 
Thursday, September 7, 2017   Board of Education Meeting, 3:00 pm and 7:30 pm 
 

Monday, September 11, 2017, County Council, APFO Public Hearing 
 

Monday, September 18, 2017, After Prom Party Meeting with PTSA Presidents, 7:00 pm - Boardroom B 
 

Monday, October 2, 2017, PTACHC General Meeting, 7:30 pm - Homewood Center 
 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017, PTA Presidents and CAC meet with BOE, 7:30 pm - Boardroom 
 

Monday, November 6, 2017, PTACHC General Meeting, 7:30pm - Homewood Center 

May this be our year to advocate for all children with one voice. 
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